Screw M5x14

I 1
[ |
. |
[ 135  \Washer g SPTing Washer 6 :
* I
BOtMSX25 19 195 162 Bolt M5x20 139 [ : 122
| \
A A7 Bolt M6x6
; Bolt M8x24 | 3 1 345 \
a2\ Washer 10x16x0.5 4
(> 76
_./ ,-.m Washer 8x16x1.5

nutMg2l 163

Screw M4x10 Screw M556

12
/,‘n. IS
Screw M4x10 il

|
|
]
I
. 4

£ QCrew M4x1
"\ |

Bolt M5x}2 2
i |
1

-._" ’

168

Screw ST3x0

HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HBCS50L

167

Updated 2024 Bolt M5x35



215 313

337

Bolt M5x25
HYUNDAI 05 g
POWER PRODUCTS 216 & Bolt M6x20 \
HBC50L Screw ST5x14 ,
/ 216 A\ o A
//325 297 /'.i Screw ST5x14 &
.~ g _/‘ [
Nut M6 ——
263 ¢ 173 125

Screw ST5x14

Bolt M6x30  screw ST5x14

Bolt M5x25 53

Bolt M5x14

_ A
. \\S
‘/\ \ 263
264 Screw ST5x14

Screw ST5x14

Updated 2024



HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HBCS50L

Ref Description Part number Ref Description Part number
4 Spring HY00403 153 Carburetor HY15309
7 Rope Wheel HY00705 156 Plate HY15601
8 Torsion Spring HY00803 162 Pin ¢$5x10 HY16204
10 Rachet HY01003 163 Oil Seal 15x30x7 HY16303
19 Clip HY01901 164 Supporter, air-filter HY16406
21 Flywheel HY02109 166 Bracket of Tank HY16603
22 Bush HY02201 167 Starter Assy HY16707
27 Oil Seal 12x22x7 HY02704 168 Gasket, Muffler HY16805
30 Left Crankcase HY03006 171 Gasket, Carburetor HY17106
31 Bearing 6202 HY19802 173 Pole 1500x28x2.0 HY17303
39 Gasket, Cylinder HY03906 174 Plate, Grass Guard HY17405
40 Piston Ring HY04011 175 Grass Guard HY17502
42 Snap Ring, Piston Pin HY04204 177 Small Blade HY17702
43 Piston Pin HY04304 178 Qil Sleeve HY17802
44 Piston HY04411 179 Shaft 1553x8x9T HY17902
46 Bearing K101416 HY04610 181 Throttle Handle HY18105
47 Key 3x5x13 HY04705 190 Starter cover decoration HY19001
48 Crankshaft HY04811 191 40T Alloy Blade HY19102
50 Gasket, crankcase HY05007 192 Pulley HY19203
51 Right Crankcase HY05108 195 Side Cover HY19503
53 Gearcase Assy HY05302 196 Logo Plate HY19604
56 Clip HY05601 208 Guiding Plate HY20801
76 Clutch HY07605 215 Bracket Cover HY21501

107 Fuel Tank Assy HY10709 216 Pin 3x20 HY21602

110 Fuel Filter HY11003 263 Anti-vibration Spring HY26301

111 Balancer HY11102 264 Rubber Seat HY26401

114 Fuel Pipe Seat HY11404 297 Upper Plate HY29701

119 Fuel tank cap HY11905 306 Bracket-up HY30601

122 Top Cover HY12204 313 Locknut HY31301

124 Cylinder cover HY12407 325 Logo Plate HY32501

125 Rubber HY12501 331 Trimmer Head HY33102

126 Locknut, air-filter HY12607 337 Housing Assy HY33702

128 Cover, air-filter HY12809 338 Hanger Plate HY33801

130 Sponge, air-filter HY13008 339 Locker HY33901

135 Muffler HY13509 340 Holder 928 HY34001

139 Ignition Coil HY13909 341 Down Cover HY34101

140 Spark Plug L8RTF 342 Left Handle HY34201

141 Cylinder HY14111 343 Wool Felt HY34301

143 Gasket, Inlet Pipe HY14306 344 Blowout plate HY34401

144 Inlet Pipe HY14407 345 Cylinder cover decoration HY34501

149 Choke Plate & lever HY14906




	HBC50L engine Picture.svg
	HBC50L shaft Picture
	HBC50L Part numbers

